PART NO. Size TYPe COlOR QTY
EZCLICKCP Screw Cap 50
EZCLB10WH 3/64” (1.0mm) Linear Joint Base Screw White 200
EZCLB20YW 5/64” (2.0mm) Linear Joint Base Screw Yellow 200
EZCLB30RD 1/8” (3.0mm) Linear Joint Base Screw Red 200
EZCLB40BK 5/32” (4.0mm) Linear Joint Base Screw Black 200
EZCXB20BL 5/64” (2.0mm) X Joint Base Screw Blue 200
EZCXB30VI 1/8” (3.0mm) X Joint Base Screw Violet 200
EZCXB40GY 5/32” (4.0mm) X Joint Base Screw Gray 200
EZCTB20BR 5/64” (2.0mm) T Joint Base Screw Brown 200
EZCTB30OR 1/8” (3.0mm) T Joint Base Screw Orange 200
EZCTB40GR 5/32” (4.0mm) T Joint Base Screw Green 200
 Instant Screw Ejection Leveling System
 Supports Tile Thickness: 1/8” to 25/32” (3mm to 20mm)
 Minimum Joint Calibration: 3/64” (1mm)
 Ideal for Both Floor and Wall Tiling